FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

07-01-1999



101080427

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

U.S. Department of Commerce	
DEMARK E	

	Please record the attached original document(s) or eopy(ies).		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	X Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame # Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Conveying Party	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year 10 26 1998 Change of Name Other Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date		
Name North American Pipe Corporati	Month Day Year		
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association		
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion Delaware		
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name Westech Building Products,			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 2801 Post Oak Blvd.			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Houston	TX 77056		
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an		
Other	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizati	on Delaware		
0/1999 IMBUYEN 00000213 1778952 FOR 0	OFFICE USE ONLY		

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washin HADEMARK

REEL: 001921 FRAME: 0810

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	1618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Fatert and Trademark Office //IRADEMARK
	epresentative Name and Ad	dress Enter for the first R	eceiving Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area	Code and Telephone Number	(713) 877–1515
Name	Ben D. Tobor (5292.002)		
Address (line 1)	Tobor, Goldstein & Healey	, L.L.P.	
Address (line 2)	1360 Post Oak Blvd., Ste.	2300	
Address (line 3)	Houston, TX 77056-3023		
Address (line 4)	Enter the total number of pages	of the etteched conveyance de	OCUMON\$
Pages	including any attachments.		# <u>1</u>
	Application Number(s) or Re		Mark if additional numbers attached
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Re lemark Application Number(s)		orth numbers for the same property). tration Number(s)
Trac	Pplication (diliber(s)	1,778,952	tración reamber(s)
Number of I	Properties		
Number of I	- Line the total ha	mber of properties involved.	# 1
Fee Amoun	t Fee Amount for Pr	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A	t Fee Amount for Pr f Payment: Enclosed	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): X Deposit Account	
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A	t Fee Amount for Pr f Payment: Enclosed account ayment by deposit account or if additional	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): X Deposit Account	
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A	t Fee Amount for Pr f Payment: Enclosed account ayment by deposit account or if additional Depos	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Deposit Account I fees can be charged to the account.)	\$ 40.00 # 20-1299
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A (Enter for p	t Fee Amount for Pr f Payment: Enclosed account ayment by deposit account or if additional Depos	roperties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Deposit Account I fees can be charged to the account.) it Account Number:	\$ 40.00 # 20-1299
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A (Enter for p	t Fee Amount for Pr f Payment: Enclosed account ayment by deposit account or if additional Depos Author	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Deposit Account I fees can be charged to the account.) it Account Number: rization to charge additional fees:	\$ 40.00 # 20-1299 Yes X No
Fee Amoun Method o Deposit A (Enter for p	f Payment: Enclosed account ayment by deposit account or if additional Depos Authorned Signature are best of my knowledge and belief, the copy is a true copy of the original atted herein.	operties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): Deposit Account I fees can be charged to the account.) it Account Number: rization to charge additional fees:	\$ 40.00 # 20-1299 Yes X No

TRADEMARK
REEL: 001921 FRAME: 0811

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, North American Pipe Corporation, a Delaware Corporation, located and doing business at 2801 Post Oak Blvd., Houston, Texas 77056, is the owner of the trademark "RENAISSANCE" and Registration No. 1,778,952, therefor, as shown on the records of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office at Reel 1746, Frame 0483; and

WHEREAS, Westech Building Products, Inc., a Delaware Corporation located and doing business at 2801 Post Oak Blvd., Houston, Texas 77056, was desirous of acquiring the trademark RENAISSANCE and Registration No. 1,778,952, and the goodwill of North American Pipe Corporation associated with the trademark RENAISSANCE and Registration No. 1,778,952, therefor, pursuant to a purchase and assignment thereof from North American Pipe Corporation.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of \$10.00, and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, North American Pipe Corporation, by and through its undersign officer, does hereby sell, assign, and transfer, unto Westech Building Products, Inc., effective October 26, 1998, the entire right, title, and interest in and to the trademark RENAISSANCE and Registration No. 1,778,952, therefor, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the trademark has been used.

NORTH AMERICAN PIPE CORPORATION

By: 16 10c	_
Printed Name: TA LAGUOA	_
Title: Coss News	

THE STATE OF TEXAS §

COUNTY OF HARRIS §

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this 5 day of may, 1999, personally appeared <u>J.A. Labuda</u>, an officer of North American Pipe Corporation, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purposes and consideration therein expressed, and that he was authorized to execute the foregoing instrument on behalf of North American Pipe Corporation.

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF TEXAS

F:\CLIENT\5\5292\002\PTO\ASSIGNME.NEL

RECORDED: 06/28/1999



TRADEMARK
REEL: 001921 FRAME: 0812